
11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 60-CC EMER-TESSARA EMERSON-PM

Route:60-CC EMER-TESSARA

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:4.56 mi.

3:40 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:43 pm STOP 1304 BRUSKRUD RD - TESSARA [W]

3:58 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 26-CC EMER-E 75TH/VALLEY VIEW EMERSON-PM

Route:26-CC EMER-E 75TH/VALLEY VIEW

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:7.51 mi.

3:37 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:46 pm STOP 75th St SE @ McDougall Ave [SW]

4:07 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/8/2016



11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 4-CC EMERSON-75TH/NBEVERLY EMERSON-PM

Route:4-CC EMERSON-75TH/NBEVERLY

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:32.78 mi.

3:37 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

stop before intersection

3:44 pm STOP Beverly Blvd @ Leland Dr [E]

3:44 pm STOP Beverly Blvd @ 78th Pl SE [E]

3:45 pm STOP Beverly Blvd @ Scenic Dr [E]

3:46 pm STOP 7726 E CASINO RD [W]

SOUTH SIDE OF 75TH

3:50 pm STOP 75th St SE @ Rainier Dr [SW]

3:51 pm STOP 75th St SE @ Olympic Dr [SW]

3:51 pm STOP 75th St SE @ Highland Dr [SW]

stop at 147th street sign before turn

4:15 pm STOP 14720 OK MILL RD [SE]

4:48 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/2/2016



11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 45-CC EMER-EBRWY/WILDREED EMERSON-PM

Route:45-CC EMER-EBRWY/WILDREED

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:6.54 mi.

3:44 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

South end of first Apt Building(play area)

3:47 pm STOP Wild Reed Apts 1010 100th St- [W]

WILD REED

3:52 pm STOP 10101 7TH AVE SE [SE]

4:02 pm STOP Monroe Ave @ McDougall Ave [SW]

4:03 pm STOP McDougall Ave @ Jackson Ave [NW]

4:04 pm STOP McDougall Ave @ 73rd St SE [NW]

4:05 pm STOP McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [NW]

4:07 pm STOP 2320 75TH ST SE [N]

4:08 pm STOP 7510 Broadway Ave [W]

4:17 pm END EVERGREEN MS REG BUS LOAD ZONE

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 2-CC EMER-E Broadwy/Pinehurst EMERSON-PM

Route:2-CC EMER-E Broadwy/Pinehurst

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:12.94 mi.

3:33 pm ARRIVE EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:40 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:50 pm STOP BROADWAY AVE @ Columbia Ave [SE]

3:53 pm STOP 1930 74th ST SE [W]

3:57 pm STOP 2010 75TH ST SE [S]

3:59 pm STOP Jefferson Ave @ 73rd St SE [SE]

4:01 pm STOP Jefferson Ave @ Jackson Ave [SE]

4:04 pm STOP Jefferson Ave @ Monroe Ave [SE]

4:06 pm STOP @ ALLEY between Adams & Columbia on Jefferson [E]

4:09 pm STOP Jefferson Ave @ Columbia Ave [SE]

4:21 pm STOP JACKSON ELEM YMCA/3700 FEDERAL AVE [NW]

4:36 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/1/2016



11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 40-CC EMER-TRAILSIDE EMERSON-PM

Route:40-CC EMER-TRAILSIDE

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:3.47 mi.

3:40 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:44 pm STOP TRAILSIDE @ OFFICE [SW]

3:51 pm STOP TRAILSIDE VILLAGE AT MAILBOXES [NW]

3:59 pm END CHS-reg loading zone-801 Casino Rd

Route Last Updated: 12/30/1899



11/10/2016 7:42:54 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 29-CC EMER-SBEVERLY/W MALL EMERSON-PM

Route:29-CC EMER-SBEVERLY/W MALL

Anchor Abbr:EMERRG Distance:11.70 mi.

3:38 pm ORIGIN EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EVT 98208

3:47 pm STOP COLBY AVE @ 70th Pl SE [W]

3:49 pm STOP Beverly Blvd @ Florida Dr [W]

3:51 pm STOP Beverly Blvd @ PUGET DR [NW]

3:57 pm STOP EVERETT MALL WAY @ MALL DR (NW) [NE]

4:20 pm END NORTH BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/8/2016


